Open 0-19 (female)

City Overall Fos

388 Elizabeth Nichols Washington DC g Open 1:48:55 68

Open 0-19 (male)

-
1 316 Ian Rogers Eagle Open 0:43:01
365 Cy Teruel FORT COLLINS co 16 Open  0:43:08
286 Rhett Jones HMonument [M1] 14 Open 0:55:21 35

= =

Open 20-29 (female)

- Athlete - Qverall Fos

392 Z0e Snow Denver co Open (0:44:31 17
2 343 Marisa Dohrot Edwards co 26 F Open 0:55:16 34

Open 20-29 (male)

Overall Pos
340 Tayte Follmann Buena Vista 25 M Open  0:31:58 1
2 307 Mark Schenherger Colorado Springs co 29 M Open  0:35:09 3

Open 30-39 (female)

- Overall Pos
1 364 Kim Dobson Eagle 37 Open 0:52:55 2

z 289 Shauna Ratcliff Avan co 34 F Open 0:42:40 12
3 265 Jodi Baerg Silverthorne co 35 F Open 0:46:17 20
4 359 Kim Fuller Vail co 35 F Open 0:50:26 26
5 298 Maria Xacur Vail co 38 F Open 0:58:48 48
3 416 Jessie Pellant Lakewood co 39 F Open 1:07:19 56
K 230 DENISE QUEZADA Gypsum co 33 F Open 1:19:46 67
Open 30-39 (male)

country Jage Jeender [race Joun Time  Joverall pos
1 296 Ryan Simmons Edwards co 34 H Open  0:36:55 5
z 281 Timmy Daly Edwards co 35 H Open 0:42:26 10
3 275 Robin Pitt Glenwood Springs Co 34 M Open  0:46:51 21
4 319 Victor Brena Colorado Springs Co 39 M Open  0:48:56 23
5 346 Erik Cumming Eagle co 32 M Open  0:49:13 24
3 360 Bobhy L "Heureux Vail co 38 M Open  0:50:22 25
7 303 Blake Anneherg Vail co 36 M Open  0:56:49 42
8 330 Elio Sierra Aurora co 37 M Open  1:06:27 53
9 321 Seth Lewy Gypsum co 34 M Open  1:10:25 58
10 269 Jonathan Schmitz Littleton co 35 M Open  1:10:35 61
Open 40-49 (female)
- Overall Pos
1 327 Elizabeth Isom Tennessee Pass Co F Open  0:42:33

2 405 L Jordan Halter Eagle co 43 F Open  0:51:15 27
3 260 Crystal Prouty Castle Rock co 45 F Open  0:53:17 32
4 295 Danielle McNair Avon co 44 F Open  0:55:57 a7
5 297 Carla Aparicio Vail co 47 F Open  0:55:59 38
[ 302 Rebecca Kinney Edwards co 43 F Open 0:58:38 46
7 277 Nora May Fort Collins co 41 F Open  1:01:40 50
8 391 Patricia George Denver co 47 F Open  1:06:12 52
9 415 Joslynn Spreadbury Lakewood co 45 F Open  1:07:19 55
10 37 Indika McCampbell Silverthorne co 45 F Open  1:18:49 66

MYLAPS



Open 40-49 (female)

Athlete Overall Fos

389 Heather Hyatt Hashlngtun 47 F Open  1:49:01 69

Open 40-49 (male)

s

Gun Time

1 352 William DesPortes Edwards 47 H Open  0:3

2 292 Jason Platt Edwards co 41 H Open  0:38:57

3 385 Feter Krzanowsky Bailey [M1] 44 M Open  0:40:56

4 366 Mark Teruel FORT COLLINS [M1] 47 M Open  0:44:53 18
5 329 Ben McNair Avon co 44 M Open  0:51:28 28
6 301 FPeter Hasemann Eagle co 41 M Open  0:51:55 29
7 291 Brian Reichel Vail co 42 M Open  0:53:01 30
8 278 Alex May Fort Collins co 47 M Open  0:53:43 33
9 287 Evan Jones Honument co 44 M Open  0:55:22 36
10 383 Peter Coors Denver co 45 M Open  0:59:52 49

Open 50-59 (female)

- Gender _JRace JGun Time Joverall Fos

1 367 Katherine Teruel FORT COLLINS co 0:56:03
2 394 Elyssa Pallai Eagle co 52 0:57:17
3 403 Charlotte Shollenherger Avon co 58 0:58:38 47
4 339 Tonya Frank vail co 53 1:06:53 54
5 308 Jennifer Gregory Morrison co 59 1:10:26 59
3 384 Beth Leuchten Lafayette [M] 55 1:12:19 63

Open 50-59 (male)

Country

313 Bernie Boettcher Silt 59 M Open

GUeEaliNRes

1 0:35:32

2 288 Sean Patrick Carver Bellevue WA 54 M Open  0:42:48 13
3 369 Scott Thurston Eagle co 53 M Open  0:43:29 16
4 330 Matt Johnsaon Eagle co 54 M Open  0:45:39 13
5 368 Glenn Thurston Eagle co 52 M Open  0:53:06 31
3 2g82 Dennis Foley Vail co 56 M Open 0:58:22 44
K 268 David Musto Vail co 55 M Open  0:58:35 45
8 267 James Colihan Vail co 56 M Open  1:07:31 57
9 320 Julio NARVAEZ Colorado Springs co 55 M Open  1:12:59 64

Open 60-69 (female)

Athlete city Joountry Jege Jeender Jrace Jeun Tine Joverall Pos

1 325 Terri Sommer Frisco co 63 F Open  0:56:15
2 326 Joyce Benson Yail co 61 F Open 1:03:50
3 306 Patricia Bangert Morrison Co 63 F Open 1:10:33 60
4 314 Jeanne Blatter Silt co 64 F Open 1:15:28 65

Open 60-69 (male)

Country

338 Mike Kloser Wail co 62 M Open 0:41:16 9
2 272 Jim Telling Avan Co 63 H Open 0:48:29 22
3 280 Gregory Costa Eagle Co 62 M Open 0:56:16 41

Open 70- (female)

-- Overall Fos

406 Carol Mullikin Vall co Open 1:11:29 62

Ski 0-19 (female)

MYLAPS



1 380 Lyla Lanning Vail Co

Ski 0-19 (male)

Country
379 Rgder Lanning Wail co

country

Ski 20-29 (female)

'

[m A R = = I L R

315
318
317
376
418
404

Brooke Haynes Breckenrldge
Lucy Dikeou Denver

Casey Deeds DENVER

Grace Williams Avon

Kayla Girard Avaon

Hannah Schmidt Boulder

Ski 20-29 (male)

Athlete g

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sk i

341
402
397
334
377
354

John Rauen Breckenrldge
Matthew Ruta Golden

Marshall Grayhill Glenwood Springs
Trey Johnson Littleton

Mathaniel Redfern Los Angeles
Michael Best Avon

a0-39 (female)

Co

Co
Co
co
Co
co

1

5

12

BC
Co
Co
CA
Co

Athlete

LA B S N g |

Sk 1

1
b
3
4
5
]
7
g
9

10

393
362
372
310
378

[x}

361
387
417
293
349
414
342
323
333
331

(-

Genevieve Harrisaon Eagle

Carrie Eckenhoff Avon

Megan 0'Brien Edgewater
Tessa Prince Silverthaorne
Jessica Gill vail

(male)

Stephen Rosenman Breckenrldge
Bryce Bingham Silverthorne
Duncan Robinson Minturn

Lee Adams Edwards

kule wilcox Vail

Brian VanWinkle Breckenridge
Samuel Holmberg Boulder
Saman Tehrani Yail

Mathan Mead Avon
Jaskirat Randhawa Yail

Ski 40-49 (female)

1
2
3
4
5
6

293
304
363
32z
345
410

Sunny Corrigan Vail

michelle fitzegerald Vail
Traci Macnamara McCoy Vail
Jessica Davis DEMYER
Tanya Halker Eagle
Erin Hoon Eagle

co

Co
Co
Co
Co

co
co
co

Colorado

co
co
co
co
co

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

31
37
36
39
36
38
33
30
3z
31

-

42
46
40
48
42

m m m m m M

F
F
F
F
F

F

m ™ ™ M

T X X X X X ZT T T

Gun Time

1:10:33

1:17:44

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

HC)C)C)C)O

0
1
1:
1
1
1

]
]
0:
]
0
1

103:38
07:04
122:14
125:10
146:52

133:
:35:

36:

:55:
:55:
126

Gender - Gun Time

31
04
04
05
55
53

0:42:15
0:53:50
0:57:57
1:00:44
1:02:08

0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
1
1

H]
H]
H
H
4
:5
:5
:5
Hl
H

9:3
9:4
3:3
4:0
5:3
5:0
7:2
9:5
7:0
4:3

30
30
11
46
09
0z

1
g
El
6
1
3
4
0
6
1

Overall Pos

49

Overall Pos
56

Overall Pos

144:12

47
58
60
63

Gun Time Overall Pos

Race Gun Time Overall Pos

3
22
36
42
44

overall Pos

5

B

10
12
14
26
35
40
48
52

Overall Fos

151
151
155:
156
H=TH
104:

19
20
28
33
34
46
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Country

overall Pos

1 348 Brian Chimileski Minturn co 49 H Ski 0:42:08 g

2 400 Brett Donelsan Edwards Co 42 H Ski 0:43:46 11
3 294 paul Bennett Edwards co 44 M Ski 0:48:36 17
4 411 Marty Golembiewski Avon co 45 M Ski 0:53:51 23
5 396 Mike Strife Vail co 46 M Ski 0:58:42 38
6 3581 Roark Lanning Vail co 47 M Ski 1:20:23 57
7 374 Edgard Cabanillas Vail co 49 M Ski 1:29:19 62

Ski 50-59 (female)

averall Pos

274 Anita Ortiz Eagle co Ski 0:47:49 16
2 337 Marie-Christine Carel Vail co 57 F Ski 0:55:13 29
3 285 Nancy Mires Eagle co 52 F Ski 0:58:11 37

Ski 50-59 (male)

Country ace

1 373 Tim Faia Breckenridge co 52 M 0:38:20

z 355  kevin Roop Edwards co 51 M 0:41:39

3 332 Dan Timm Yail co 57 M 0:51:11 18
4 284 Neal Henzler Avon co 58 M 0:52:44 21
5 344 Kyle Walker Eagle co 50 M 0:53:53 24
3 335 David Cope Avon co 55 M 0:54:47 25
7 328  Esteban Indrehus Downieville-Lawson-Dumont Co 57 M 1:01:10 43
8 401 John Alfond Vail co 53 M 1:13:44 51
9 413 Dan Camann Breckenridge co 54 M 1:23:20 59

Ski 60-69 (female)

-

273 Ellen Miller vail Co Ski 1:00:23

Ski 60-69 (male)

thlete -

1 398 Dan Mielsen Eagle co 5ki 0:45:39

2 324 Jesse Sommer Frisco co 64 M ski 0:55:23

3 356 Dawes Wilsaon vail co 68 il Ski 0:55:43 31
4 412 Ladislav Lettovsky Avon co a0 M Ski 1:12:30 50
= 311 Rob Balgley Eagle co 64 M Ski 1:15:11 53
f 386 Richard Lane Bayside WI 66 H Ski 1:15:34 54
ki 347 Chris Aubel Edwards co 61 M 5ki 1:16:06 55
8 38z Chris Gavin Keystone co 67 M Ski 1:47:05 64

Ski 70- (male)

- Athlete Overa

336 Tim McParlan Edwar‘ds Co Ski 0:59:04 a9

Split Board 20-29 (female)

thlete Country Overall Fos

353 Claire van Tiem Avon co 27 F Split Board 1:26:53 7

Split Board 30-39 (female)

Athlete country | age Jeender
309 Jessica Sweetin Ggpsum co 34 F Split Board 1:18:45
2 395 Bridget Jones Breckenridge Split Board 1:21:13

MY LAPS



1 409 Josh Bowens-Rubin Avon  CO

Split Board 40-49 (female)

- Courtry

305 Cat Hulford Eagle co

Split Board 40-49 (male)

--

370 Chris Llndleg Eagle co
2 407 Matt Tonn Avon co

36 H Split Board 1:04:25 2

Overall Pos

F Split Board 1:26:20 [

averall Pos
44 Split Board 0:59:21 1
43 Split Board 1:04:44 3

=
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